NG El Consultorio PLLC
,  Professional Counseling Services

FL CONSULTORIO ¥.... 14901 £ Hampden Ave. Suite 100, Aurora, CO 80014
Professional Counseling Services Phone: 720-260-4115 | Fax: 720-836-6394 | info@peladuran.com

Fee Schedule for Counseling Services

Effective 01/2025
CPT Code Service Description Fee
90832, 90834, .
90837 Psychotherapy Session $160.00
90846 F amqy or couples Psychotherapy, without patient present (45 — $160.00
60 mins)
90846 F amqy or couples Psychotherapy, without patient present (60 — $250.00
90 mins)
90847 Family or couples Psychotherapy, with patient present $160.00
90847 Family or couples Psychotherapy, with patient present (60 — 90) $250.00
90791 Intake (45 — 60 mins) $160.00
90404 EAP Session (45 mins) $160.00
gglir Fee for Professional Services (meetings, commute, report writing, $200.00
Evaluation — Immigration
Evaluation for | The time to complete the report is 5 - 6 weeks after all the information
L . $1,700.00
immigration | is collected.
We require a non-refundable deposit of $400 to book an appointment.
Evaluation for Expedite Servic.es for immigration evaluation (repqrted complet;d
. . . before regular time about 10 — 15 days after all the information is
immigration, | - d). $2,500.00
Expedited We require a non-refundable deposit of $400 to book an appointment.
Missed appointment/Late Cancel
NOSHOW Note: missed appointment" means an appointment for which advance $100.00
cancellation of at least 48 hours was not provided.
Group Therapy, prices vary
Court Fee — Daily (either in person or video) $5,000.00
Court Fee — Half Day (either in person or video) $3,500.00

*For court fees, please read the financial agreement for legal fees.
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